
Pitlochry Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2024 to Easter 2025. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2024/25. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 



Summer Holidays 2024
Thursday 27th June 
Schools finish at 12pm

Friday 28th June

Wraparounds End of Term Party, 

enjoy games followed by a movie and 

popcorn!

Messy Play Day.

Enjoy a day of gloop, foam, and slime.

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

Pirates Day

Join us for fun games like Walking the 

Plank and go on a treasure hunt. Make 

our own mini pirate boats and treasure 

maps.

Nature Day.

Go on mini beast hunts, nature 

scavenger hunts, planting seeds, and 

learning about the nature around us. 

Making Fairy Gardens.

The Great Pitlochry Bake Off!

We will have a baking competition to 

see who will be made Star Baker! Lots 

of yummy goodies to make & eat!

American Independence Day.

We will make Fireworks in a jar and 

have many American-themed crafts, 

making flag and patriotic star banners. 

Outing to the Explorers Garden at 

Pitlochry Festival Theatre. Visit the 

beautiful gardens and enjoy a 

workshop

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July

World Chocolate Day!

 A day filled with all things chocolatey! 

Chocolate fountains, making 

chocolates, and baking.

Outing to the Cuilc and Boating 

Station. 

An exploring nature walk and feeding 

the ducks. 

Science Day.

Join us for a day filled with 

experiments, become a Scientist and 

create 

Dinosaur-Themed Day.

We will make our own salt dough 

fossils and have a dinosaur ice 

excavation

Festival Day.

A fun day of music, dancing, face 

painting, glitter, and setting up our own 

tents. 



Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July

Pitlochry Olympics.

Our sport-themed day, team sports 

and activities, lots of medals to be 

won!

Secret Agents Day

Become a Top-Secret Agent and take 

part in spy missions and activities. 

Outing to the Dam and Fishladder 

and the Recreation Park.

Have a tour of the Dam and see how 

many salmon we can spot, followed by 

a play in the park.

Space Day.

Blast off into Space with us, making 

our own rockets and Space Suits, we 

will even make our own erupting 

aliens!

Wet and Wild Day!

Join us for water slides, water balloons, 

and general mayhem! A favourite 

activity day enjoyed by the holiday club 

children.

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August

Italian Day

Get creative designing your own pasta 

pictures. Who will build the best 

Leaning Tower of Pisa? Make your own 

delicious pizzas.

Arts and Craft Day and Yoga.

A creative craft day followed by 

Mindfulness Yoga. Rock Painting.



Monday 7th October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th October Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October

Closed Staff Training Witches and Wizards

Make Wands, create magical 

creatures from clay, create potions. 

Practice magic tricks.

Nature walk to the Recreation Park, 

conker collecting.

Team games 

Pitlochry Cook off 

Make our own soup and bread for 

snack

Movie afternoon with popcorn. 

Autumn Crafts, get creative using 

nature materials to create art. 

Scavenger Hunt. Making Bird 

Feeders. Making pet rocks.

October Holiday 2024



Friday 15th November

Circus Skills 
Come along and experience life in the circus. Learn to 
juggle, plate spin and hoola hoop. We will have face 
painting and fun games to play.

November In-Service Days 2024

Last day of Term December 2024

Friday 20th December – 12pm

Join us for our end of term Christmas Party, join us for 
a fun afternoon of party games and dancing. A perfect 
way to finish the school year. .

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2025

Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February

Disney Themed Day – Come dressed as your favourite Disney 

character, Disney crafts, and Disney Karaoke.

Director’s cut Become, actors, actresses, directors for the 

day. – Children can create characters to make a short film, 

Have an Oscar’s award ceremony with prizes for best actor, 

costume, etc. Watch a movie with popcorn. 

Make your own Oscar award, Movie crafts.

Valentines Day 

A day filled with making valentines crafts, cards and baking.

Team Dodgeball game.



Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April

Nerf Gun Wars! Bring your Nerf 

Guns for the ultimate holiday club 

battle. 

Making our own paper planes and 

having a challenge to see who 

design the best plane.

Farming Day

A visit to the farm to see if we can 

meet some baby lambs. Farm 

crafts – making our favourite farm 

animal. Vegetable Planting.

Outdoor Explorers Day

A day of outdoor Den building, 

Cooking on a Firepit and survival 

challenges.

Make Volcanoes and watch them 

erupt with Lava and try your hand at 

making your very own lava lamp. 

Gladiator’s Ready!

A battle between the contestants 

and the Gladiators, who will be the 

ultimate champion?!

Easter Activity Day

A fun day filled with Easter Crafts, 

Egg Hunt, Egg Rolling and baking. 

Egg decorating.

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April  

CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY Tie-Dye T-shirt making, come 

along and create your own t-shirt 

using the Tie-Dye Method.

Wheelie Afternoon – Bring your 

bikes and scooters and join us for 

a wheelie afternoon, don’t forget 

your helmets!

Easter Holiday 2025
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